
Ablaufplan

17. Männerballett-

Treffen 2024

Programmpunkt

19:45

20:25

21:05

21:30

21:30

20:40

20:05

The BoyZ (FF-FFB)

Faschingsclub Laim

Finale

OTF Männerballett

Frohsinn 2000 Peißenberg

Fun Unlimited

Uhrzeit

19:00

19:10

19:35

22:00

Brucker Gaudibuam

Begrüßung

OTF Kids

Fahnenregiment

Narrhalla München

Pause


